Emails for all members of the Iowa House of Representatives Judiciary Committee

Copy and paste email list into a single email regarding any of the following bills:

House File 187
House File 272
House File 340
House File 341


Steven.Holt@legis.iowa.gov
stan.gustafson@legis.iowa.gov
mary.wolfe@legis.iowa.gov
sandy.salmon@legis.iowa.gov
Christina.Bohannan@legis.iowa.gov
Steve.Hansen@legis.iowa.gov
Dustin.Hite@legis.iowa.gov
Jon.Jacobsen@legis.iowa.gov
megan.jones@legis.iowa.gov
bobby.kaufmann@legis.iowa.gov
jarad.klein@legis.iowa.gov
Brian.Lohse@legis.iowa.gov
brian.meyer@legis.iowa.gov
Joe.Mitchell@legis.iowa.gov
jo.oldson@legis.iowa.gov
rick.olson@legis.iowa.gov
Anne.Osmundson@legis.iowa.gov
sandy.salmon@legis.iowa.gov
beth.wessel-kroeschell@legis.iowa.gov
Cherielynn.Westrich@legis.iowa.gov
Skyler.Wheeler@legis.iowa.gov
Ross.Wilburn@legis.iowa.gov

